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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DHABYA 91.5
ALNA)DI
Colour: bay b 19.5
Owner: Jasser m 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 19 19 19.5
AlNajdi o)A 185 18 18 18 18 18 185
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 145 15
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 19 19.5 19.5
2nd Name: H RAHMA 90.8
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdrahman
Alhadah

3rd Name: TN FAREEDA 90.7
Colour: bay
Owner: TN Stud

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

4th Name: JAMRAH 90.7
Colour: bay
Owner: AlMudhafrah TYPE 19.5

Stud m 20 195 20 195 19 195 195
e # 1s 175 18 175 18 18 18
19

LEGS 155 15 15 15 15 15 15
MOVE

19 19 19 18,5 185 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAZAN AL
EBTIHA)

Colour: bay
Owner: ALEBTIHA)
Stud ALEBTIHA)
Stud

Name: TN HIKAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: TN Stud

Name: SHAIKHAT AL

INJAZ

Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
ALA)JMI

Name: NAJD AL ALI
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Ali Stud

Name: N.O ATHBA
Colour: grey
Owner: OBAID
ALAJMI

90.6

20

89.9

89.8

89.8

19

m 19.5
17.5
14.5
19.5

TYPE 19
BODY 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE QiR

MOVE kR

TYPE L
B -
175
1

1

5
9

MOVE

19

19.5
195 19.5 19.5 195 19.5 195
18 18 18 18 18 18
15 145 145 145 15 15
19 19 19 19 19 19

19 19 19 19 19 195
17 175 175 17 175 18
15 15 145 16 15 15
19 195 19 195 195 195

19
19 18.5 19 185 19 19
18 18 18 18 18 18
145 14.5 15 145 145 15
195 195 195 195 19.5 195

19 19

195 195 195 19 195 195
17.5 175 175 175 175 18
155 14.5 15 14 15 15
19 19 185 185 19 19

185 19
185 19 195 19 195 19.5
17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
15 145 15 15 15 15

18.5 19 19 19 19 19



9th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: REEM BANAT
ALREEH

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljasaar

Name: KHOOD
ALFLAIHI

Colour: grey

Owner: Alflaihi Stud

Name: MASHAEL
ALCAZAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Talal
Alshnafa

Name: MH
MUNEERAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
mohsen algahtani
Algahtani

Name: AFR BDAIA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL KAD
STUD

89.8

89.7

89.6

89.6

89

BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE QiR

MOVE kR

TYPE 19
18.5

el )@l 17.5

LEGS 15
(oA 3 18.5

185 19 195 19 195 19.5
17.5 175 175 17 17.5 17.5
145 15 15 145 145 145
185 19 19 18,5 185 19



15th

16th

Name: BHR KNOOZ
Colour: -

Owner: YOUSEF
MOHAMMAD
ALBUHAIRI

Name: W.B.
HEJAZYA

Colour: grey
Owner: Dr Ayman
AlBuluoshi

Name: NAJD

Colour: -

Owner: abdullateef
al rumaih

Name: BINT MFAAZ
AL MASAAD

Colour: bay

Owner:
ABDULRHMAN
JAMEA

Name: MUTABAHIA
Colour: grey

Owner: AlMudhafrah

Stud

Name: ANTICA
SAIHLA

Colour: grey
Owner: Marshed
alrasheedi

88.9

88.3

TYPE 19
[
175 175 175 175 175 175 18
15 14.5 15 15 155 145 15
19 19 19 19 19 18.5 19

18.5 19 19

m 19 185 19 185 18 19 195
18 175 175 175 175 17.5 17.5
145 15 15 155 15 15 15
185 18 18 185 18 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

W.O. = A - Mr. William Oppen, AR

J.M. =B - Mrs. Julie Maden, GB

M.M. = C - Dr. Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

M.A. =D - Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
C.L. = E - Mr. Chris Lowe, GB

A.A. =F - Mr. Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

C.Z. = H - Mr. Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
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