

# Athal Arabian Horse Show (C National)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

29 Jan 2026, Yearling Fillies

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>DHABYA</b>	<b>91.5</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
	<b>ALNAJDI</b>		<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Colour: <b>bay</b>		<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
	Owner: <b>Jasser</b>		<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
	<b>AlNajdi</b>		<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>H RAHMA</b>	<b>90.8</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
	Colour: <b>bay</b>		<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
	Owner: <b>Abdrahman</b>		<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	<b>Alhadah</b>		<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>TN FAREEDA</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
	Colour: <b>bay</b>		<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Owner: <b>TN Stud</b>		<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18	19	19	19	19	19.5
4th	Name: <b>JAMRAH</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
	Colour: <b>bay</b>		<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
	Owner: <b>AlMudhafrah</b>		<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	<b>Stud</b>		<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19

5th	Name: <b>RAZAN AL EBTIHAJ</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ALEBTIHAJ Stud ALEBTIHAJ Stud</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: <b>TN HIKAYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>TN Stud</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15	14.5	16	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
7th	Name: <b>SHAIKHAT AL INJAZ</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>HUSSAIN ALAJMI</b>	<b>89.9</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
8th	Name: <b>NAJD AL ALI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Ali Stud</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	14.5	15	14	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
9th	Name: <b>N.O ATHBA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>OBAID ALAJMI</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19

9th	Name: <b>REEM BANAT ALREEH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdulaziz Jassar Aljasaar</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	14.5	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
11th	Name: <b>KHOOD ALFLAIHI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Alflaihi Stud</b>	<b>89.7</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14	14.5	14	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
12th	Name: <b>MASHAEL ALCAZAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Talal Alshnafa</b>	<b>89.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
13th	Name: <b>MH MUNEERAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mohammed mohsen alqahtani Alqahtani</b>	<b>89.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
14th	Name: <b>AFR BDAIA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL KAD STUD</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	14.5	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19

15th	Name: <b>BHR KNOOZ</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>YOUSEF MOHAMMAD ALBUHAIRI</b>	<b>88.9</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
16th	Name: <b>W.B. HEJAZYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Dr Ayman AlBuluoshi</b>	<b>88.3</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>C.Z.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	19
0	Name: <b>NAJD</b> Colour: - Owner: <b>abdullateef al rumaih</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>BINT MFAAZ AL MASAAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULRHMAN JAMEA</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>MUTABAHIA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AlMudhafrah Stud</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>ANTICA SAIHLA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Marshed alrasheedi</b>		No detailed scorecard available							

## Judges

**W.O.**  William Oppen, AR

**J.M.**  Julie Maden, GB

**M.M.**  Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

**M.A.**  Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

**C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB

**A.A.**  Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

**C.Z.**  Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES